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Sunday, 19 January, 2025
LMAP - Glenbrook : 10:30 AM
Lower Mountains Anglican: 10.30AM : Everywhere, everything, all the time

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)

10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM

Intro
Song 1 Consider Christ
Welcome and prayer

Kid's Spot

‘ HEARING THE WORD (Connecting)

10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
11:15 AM

Bible Reading (1): Exodus 19:1-6

Apostles Creed

Bible Talk Reading (2): 1 Peter 1:22-2:10

Bible Talk: Everywhere, everything, all the time: All that | am

Song 2 "Cornerstone”.

‘ RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)

11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:25 AM

Prayers
What Next?

Ministry Matters

‘ SENDING OUT (Sending)

11:29 AM
11:30 AM

Close

Final Song 3 "Come people of the risen King"



