

Sunday, 19 January, 2025 LMAP - Glenbrook : 10:30 AM Lower Mountains Anglican: 10.30AM : Everywhere, everything, all the time

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)	
10:30 AM	Intro
10:32 AM	Song 1 Consider Christ
10:36 AM	Welcome and prayer
10:36 AM	Kid's Spot
HEARING 1	HE WORD (Connecting)
10:44 AM	Bible Reading (1): Exodus 19:1-6
10:47 AM	Apostles Creed
10:47 AM	Bible Talk Reading (2): 1 Peter 1:22-2:10
10:50 AM	Bible Talk: Everywhere, everything, all the time: All that I am
11:15 AM	Song 2 "Cornerstone".
RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)	
11:19 AM	Prayers
11:23 AM	What Next?
11:25 AM	Ministry Matters
SENDING OUT (Sending)	
11:29 AM	Close
11:30 AM	Final Song 3 "Come people of the risen King"